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 Cash Basis

 Hope Crossing HOA, Inc.

 Profit & Loss YTD Comparison
 April 2025

Apr 25 Jan - Apr 25

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

Homeowners Dues

Homeowners Dues 2022 468.00$    936.00$      

Homeowners Dues 2023 -$          1,120.56$   

Homeowners Dues 2024 225.00$    2,726.00$   

Homeowners Dues 2025 7,788.00$ 45,859.00$ 

Total Homeowners Dues 8,481.00$ 50,641.56$ 

Interest Income - Bank -$          126.98$      

Interest Income - Homeowners 285.73$    923.15$      

Total Income 8,766.73$ 51,691.69$ 

Gross Profit 8,766.73$ 51,691.69$ 

Expense

Filing Fees -$          22.66$        

Insurance Expenses -$          1,594.00$   

Management Expenses 491.67$    1,966.68$   

Meeting Expenses 40.74$      486.40$      

OCCF Park Grant -$          1,875.00$   

Property Maintenance

Lawn Care -$          8,810.01$   

Repairs & Maintenance -$          6,998.71$   

Total Property Maintenance -$          15,808.72$ 

Security 1,500.00$ 27,274.83$ 

Utilities

Electric 275.69$    1,041.84$   

Water 523.89$    1,074.91$   

Total Utilities 799.58$    2,116.75$   

Total Expense 2,831.99$ 51,145.04$ 

Net Ordinary Income 5,934.74$ 546.65$      

Other Income/Expense

Other Expense

Reimbursed Expenses

Collections Expense 175.14$    427.78$      

Total Reimbursed Expenses 175.14$    427.78$      

Write Offs -$          225.00$      

Total Other Expense 175.14$    652.78$      

Net Other Income (175.14)$   (652.78)$     

Net Income 5,759.60$ (106.13)$     
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